Response_Date
6/19/20 11:50 PM

6/19/20 11:43 PM

6/19/20 11:41 PM
6/19/20 11:37 PM
6/19/20 11:33 PM
6/19/20 11:12 PM
6/19/20 11:08 PM
6/19/20 9:45 PM
6/19/20 9:43 PM
6/19/20 9:06 PM
6/19/20 9:04 PM
6/19/20 9:02 PM
6/19/20 8:59 PM
6/19/20 7:58 PM
6/19/20 7:57 PM
6/19/20 7:52 PM
6/19/20 7:46 PM
6/19/20 7:18 PM
6/19/20 7:13 PM
6/19/20 7:05 PM
6/19/20 7:00 PM
6/19/20 6:30 PM
6/19/20 6:22 PM
6/19/20 6:08 PM
6/19/20 5:29 PM

6/19/20 5:23 PM
6/19/20 5:17 PM
6/19/20 5:15 PM
6/19/20 5:12 PM

Problem
911 Hangup/Check

Suspicious Vehicle

Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Unwanted Party
Informational
Verified Alarm
Traffic Complaint
Ordinance Violation
Fireworks

Welfare Check
Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Parking Complaint
Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Extra Patrol
Welfare Check
Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Follow Up

REDDI
Informational
Community
Relations
Suspicious Incident

Leash Law Violation

Found Property

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EAGLERIDGE DR /ENTRADA DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

610 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

540 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

570 Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17752 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18200 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5 Cougar St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb To 6th Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

508 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1100-BLK ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
412 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Clear Creek Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

600 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15922 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

251 Marble Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

06192020-0331434
06192020-0331426

06192020-0331425
06192020-0331423
06192020-0331421
06192020-0331391
06192020-0331388
06192020-0331248
06192020-0331246
06192020-0331176
06192020-0331174
06192020-0331171
06192020-0331164
06192020-0331085
06192020-0331078
06192020-0331062
06192020-0331056
06192020-0331012
06192020-0331005
06192020-0330986
06192020-0330979
06192020-0330929
06192020-0330915
06192020-0330897
06192020-0330836

06192020-0330819
06192020-0330807
06192020-0330806
06192020-0330800



6/19/20 5:04 PM
6/19/20 5:01 PM
6/19/20 4:52 PM
6/19/20 4:50 PM

6/19/20 4:25 PM

6/19/20 4:03 PM
6/19/20 3:59 PM
6/19/20 3:47 PM
6/19/20 3:47 PM
6/19/20 3:03 PM

6/19/20 3:01 PM

6/19/20 2:36 PM
6/19/20 2:21 PM
6/19/20 2:07 PM
6/19/20 1:48 PM
6/19/20 1:44 PM

6/19/20 12:55 PM

6/19/20 12:50 PM
6/19/20 12:49 PM
6/19/20 12:46 PM
6/19/20 12:31 PM
6/19/20 12:17 PM
6/19/20 12:05 PM
6/19/20 12:04 PM
6/19/20 12:03 PM
6/19/20 11:44 AM
6/19/20 11:38 AM
6/19/20 11:38 AM
6/19/20 11:26 AM
6/19/20 11:22 AM

REDDI

Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

MVA Property
Damage

Criminal Trespass
Welfare Check
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation

Hazard

Criminal Trespass
Criminal Trespass
Suspicious Incident
Theft

Area Check

Traffic Complaint

Criminal Trespass
Aggressive Animal
Follow Up

Criminal Trespass
Extra Patrol
Vacation Check
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Civil Assist

Motor Vehicle Theft
911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

C470 Wh At 6th, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

WASHINGTON AVE / 16TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

310 Jackson Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
15922 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

124 Crawford Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St / Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

258 West Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

524 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1265 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

337 Jackson Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

166 Quaker St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

511 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16550-16698 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
290 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

327 Mesa View Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2127 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06192020-0330789
06192020-0330775
06192020-0330760
06192020-0330754

06192020-0330712

06192020-0330671
06192020-0330661
06192020-0330644
06192020-0330643
06192020-0330565

06192020-0330564

06192020-0330525
06192020-0330493
06192020-0330472
06192020-0330443
06192020-0330431

06192020-0330339

06192020-0330331
06192020-0330328
06192020-0330316
06192020-0330297
06192020-0330273
06192020-0330253
06192020-0330250
06192020-0330248
06192020-0330218
06192020-0330206
06192020-0330204
06192020-0330180
06192020-0330170



6/19/20 11:22 AM
6/19/20 10:45 AM
6/19/20 10:43 AM
6/19/20 10:18 AM
6/19/20 10:08 AM
6/19/20 10:07 AM
6/19/20 9:54 AM
6/19/20 9:33 AM
6/19/20 9:31 AM
6/19/20 9:24 AM
6/19/20 9:17 AM
6/19/20 8:58 AM
6/19/20 8:23 AM
6/19/20 8:18 AM
6/19/20 7:00 AM
6/19/20 6:49 AM
6/19/20 6:34 AM
6/19/20 4:58 AM
6/19/20 4:22 AM

6/19/20 2:55 AM

6/19/20 2:44 AM
6/19/20 1:25 AM

6/19/20 12:17 AM

6/19/20 12:17 AM
6/19/20 12:02 AM

Barking Dog

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Motor Vehicle Theft
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Criminal Trespass
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Missing Person

Info Medical (Law)
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle

Advised PD

Extra Patrol
Info Medical (Law)

Suspicious Vehicle

Unwanted Party
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
2127 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4550-4600 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17503 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
492 Mesa View Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
330 Jackson Pl, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
ulysses park

39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18100-18198 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
340 La Veta Pass Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
331 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06192020-0330168
06192020-0330094
06192020-0330084
06192020-0330028
06192020-0329998
06192020-0329995
06192020-0329970
06192020-0329926
06192020-0329932
06192020-0329912
06192020-0329891
06192020-0329858
06192020-0329814
06192020-0329807
06192020-0329718
06192020-0329707
06192020-0329696
06192020-0329648
06192020-0329640

06192020-0329603

06192020-0329595
06192020-0329533

06192020-0329459

06192020-0329460
06192020-0329444



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002258

GN20-002256
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Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

GN20-002254

GN20-002253
GN20-002255

GN20-002252
GN20-002251

GN20-002250

GN20-002249

GN20-002248

GN20-002247
GN20-002246

GN20-002245
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Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

GN20-002243

GN20-002244

GN20-002242

GN20-002257
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